
 

Midland English Setter Society Open Show, 14th May 2023 
Judge : Jackie Corfield, Memorials Anna Forrest  

 
Best In Show : Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 

Reserve Best In Show : Goldbirch Hearts Desire JW 
Best Dog : Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 

Reserve Best Dog : Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW SHCEX OSW 
Best Bitch : Goldbirch Hearts Desire JW 
Reserve Best Bitch : Caleydene Comet 

Best Puppy In Show : Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
Best Veteran In Show : Sh Ch Rachdale Painted Lace At Goldbirch 

 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy (No Entries) 
 

Minor Puppy: (2) 
1st: Marwessett Ysobel Enigma at Cornsett 
2nd: Hunterblue Captain Marvel 

Puppy: (4,1) 
1st: Severnsett Black Prince 
2nd: Severnsett Gold Sovereign  
3rd: Mariglen Just George 

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
2nd: Teasmade Summer Evening (Imp Swe) 

Pat Hammond Special Memorial Veteran: (3) 
1st: Dobbies Delight At Grantastar 
2nd: Radbrooks Sloop John B 
3rd: Bramstorm Forest Sprite 

Pat Hammond Special Memorial Veteran: (1) 
1st: Sh Ch Rachdale Painted Lace At Goldbirch 
 

Junior: (1) 
1st: Hawklawn Sultan Of Swing 

Junior: (4) 
1st: Fishwick Fortune Cookie 
2nd: Sharnyx Sparklin Starlight at Cornsett  
3rd: Hawklawn Jazzella 
Res: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 

Yearling: (2) 
1st: Sirius Blue Heaven At Grantastar 
2nd: Hawklawn Sultan Of Swing 
 

Yearling: (5) 
1st: Hawklawn Jazzella 
2nd:  Quensha’s Viva La Vida Bondgate 
3rd: Oshowa Dream Come True 
Res: Wansleydale Mayflower 
VHC: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales  

Maiden:  
1st: Pewterspeare Porter 
 

Maiden: (2) 
1st: Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
2nd: Teasmade Summer Evening (Imp Swe) 

Novice: (1) 
1st: Mariglen Wilbur 
 

Novice: (2) 
1st: Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
2nd: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 

Graduate: (1) 
1st: Phenset Firestorm  
  

Graduate: (4) 
1st: Goldbirch Hearts Desire JW 
2nd: Caleydene Comet 
3rd: Mariglen Unwrapped JW 
Res: Paduan Nightingale 

Post Graduate (5,1) 
1st: Sharnyx River Flow 
2nd: Edge of Dreams at Archenset 
3rd: Cornsett The Wise One  
Res: Paduan Remembrance  

Post Graduate: (3) 
1st: Chanina Golden Rose JW  
2nd: Leilasett Northern Lights Over Radbrooks 
3rd: Hawklawn Snazzy Jazzy 
  

Limit: (4) 
1st: Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW ShCEx OSW 
2nd: Hartsett Last Waltz 
3rd: Bumblecorn Ash Of Tattay 
Res: Cornsett You My Everything 

Limit: (0) 
  

Open: (4,1) 
1st: Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 
2nd: Hartsett Flash Dance 
3rd: Ravensett Giovanni  

Open: (1) 
1st: Culverwell Sea Breeze At Oshowa 
  

Special Beginners (6,1) 
1st: Sharnyx River Flow 
2nd: Mariglen Wilbur 
3rd: Phenset Firestorm 
Res: Pewterspeare Porter 
VHC: Paduan Remembrance 

Special Beginners (4) 
1st: Oshowa Dream Come True 
2nd: Wansleydale Mayflower 
3rd: Teasmade Summer Evening (Imp Swe) 
Res: Hunterblue Captain Marvel 
VHC: 

Jill Christie Memorial Special Award Junior (6) 
1st: Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
2nd: Sharnyx Sparklin Starlight at Cornsett 
3rd: Hawklawn Sultan Of Swing 
Res: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 
VHC: Severnsett Black Prince 

Madge Pearson Memorial Special Award Open (6) 
1st: Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW ShCEx OSW 
2nd: Ravensett Giovanni 
3rd: Edge of Dreams at Archenset 
Res: Leilasett Northern Lights Over Radbrooks 
VHC: Phenset Firestorm 

 


